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Resultatlista

Kretshanskjutning i Hatuna 27/4-2002

Vapengrupp A

Niclas Blomgren
Curt Johansson
Conny Andersson
Jan Ljunggren
Jan Arnlund
Mike Winnerstig
Kjell Persson
Leif Mihkelsaar
Per lsacson
Torbjérn Wulff
Peter Siegel

A Atterberg

Per Dahling
Jukka Laaksonen
C-G Simu
Mihai Saulescu

Vapengrupp B

Curt Johansson
Benny Bostedt
Jorgen Berg
Arne Andersson
Pekka Urmio
Robert Brenner
Kjell Olsson
Hannu Heikintalo
Esbjorn Eriksson
Seppo Hakola
Niclas Blomgren
Erik Sorell
Jukka Kinnunen
Torbjérn Wulff
Matti Henriksson
Per Dahling

UIf Mangerud
Mike Winnerstig
Lars-Erik Myrberg
A Atterberg
Anders Eriksson
Roger Carlsson
Raeine Linde
Per Bjurneliuz
Stefan Svedestad
Jan Wedlund
Kjell Eriksson
Ulrika Hammarstrém
Jukka Laaksonen
UIf Starner
Kristina Svedberg
Susanne Larsson

Lovsta Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Tyresd Skf

L.o.s FBU
Méalarhdjdens Ps
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
Kallhalls Pk

Upplands Vasby Psk
LME Pk

Katarina Psf

Osseby Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
SAS Sk

LME Pk
Elitskytteséllskapet

Stockholmspolisen
Nyndshamns Apk
Rorsersbergs Pk

Pk Ena
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Kallhélls Pk

Katarina Psf

Kallhélls Pk

Katarina Psf

Pk Ena

Lovsta Skf

Upplands Vasby Psk
Upplands Vasby Psk
LME Pk

LME Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Nyndshamns APK
Osseby Pk
Nyndshamns Apk
Elitskytteséllskapet
Nyndshamns Apk
Malarhojdens Ps

L.o.s FBU

LME Pk

L.o.s FBU
Malarhojdens Ps

SAS Sk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Handens Psk

Katarina Psf

47
50
44
47
44
47
48
44
48
41
45
46
42
40
44
40

46
48
48
47
49
46
46
46
47
44
45
4
45
48
47
44
45
44
46
44
45
46
43
45
47
42
39
43
42
43
38
28

47
47
47
46
46
46
44
46
48
46
43
45
44
42
42
40

48
48
47
47
45
45
46
44
48
47
44
49
47
45
46
48
47
47
44
48
41
44
45
45
42
4
42
45
40
4
37
16

48
45
48
44
49
47
45
46
42
49
45
46
39
43
37
37

49
47
48
48
46
48
49
44
46
46
46
48
46
43
46
43
44
44
47
45
45
38
43
45
46
46
48
42
45
45
40
19

46
47
50
47
45
47
46
46
45
42
47
46
4
38
40
36

49
50
50
46
47
45
47
49
46
47
48
43
44
47
45
47
42
44
46
45
48
49
48
4
42
45
43
45
36
39
36
25

48
48
45
49
49
43
45
47
42
45
43
40
47
42
46
36

48
48
46
47
48
48
45
48
46
47
44
47
47
46
46
48
47
46
43
45
46
46
41
45
46
46
42
45
45
32
37

48
47
47
46
46
46
47
45
47
46
46
45
41
41
37
4

49
46
46
47
45
47
46
47
45
46
47
46
45
45
44
43
47
46
45
44
45
45
47
46
42
44
49
39
41
35
44

Sum

284
284
281
279
279
276
275
274
272
269
269
268
254
246
246
230

Sum

289
287
285
282
280
279
279
278
278
277
274
274
274
274
274
273
272
271
271
271
270
268
267
267
265
264
263
259
249
235
232
Brutit

Std
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Vapengrupp C

Jan Helge

Jan Arnlund
Pekka Urmio
Robert Brenner
Ronnie Hallstrom
Anders Eriksson
Stefan Ostgren
Curt Johansson
Arne Andersson
Lars-Erik Myrberg
Tomas Kristersson
Seppo Hakola
Kjell Olsson
Goran Engstrom
Patrik Aslin

Kjell Eriksson
Benny Bostedt
Erik Sorell

Roger Carlsson
Niclas Blomgren
Peter Siegel

Kjell Sundell
Anders Danielsson
Esbjorn Eriksson
Bengt Hall

Safa Sallomy
Magnus Andersson
Stefan Svedestad
Hannu Heikintalo
Jukka Laaksonen
Rolf Malmstrém
Per Bjurneliuz
Jukka Kinnunen
Matti Henriksson
Raeine Linde
Tackis Georgiadis
Leif Mihkelsaar
Conny Andersson
Hans Arenpalm
Torbjérn Wulff
Hans Bark
Therese Kristerson
Hans Holmstrom
UIf Mangerud
Kjell Persson
Mike Winnerstig

Resultatlista
Kretshanskjutning i Hatuna 27/4-2002

Atlas Copco Pk
Malarhojdens Ps
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Kallhélls Pk

Tyresd Skf
Nynashamns Apk
Kallhalls Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Pk Ena

Nynashamns Apk
Méalarhdjdens Ps

Pk Ena

Katarina Psf
Hatuna Pssk

Atlas Copco Pk
L.o.s FBU
Nyndshamns Apk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Elitskytteséllskapet
Lovsta Skf

Katarina Psf
Hatuna Pssk
Rorsersbergs Pk
Katarina Psf
Hatuna Pssk
Kallhalls Pk

Pk Ornen

L.o.s FBU

Kallhalls Pk

SAS Sk

Pk Ornen
Malarhojdens Ps
Upplands Vasby Psk
LME Pk
Nyndshamns Apk
Kallhélls Pk
Kallhalls Pk

Tyreso Skf
Stockholmspolisens Skf
LME Pk

Bromma Pk

Hatuna Pssk
Kallhalls Pk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
Stockholmspolisens Skf

1

49
47
47
47
45
48
45
46
46
47
48
47
46
48
45
48
45
45
46
44
46
46
47
47
47
44
45
47
48
47
44
45
45
48
46
44
45
45
47
47
44
46
45
47
43
46

2

49
47
46
44
50
47
48
48
47
49
49
47
48
47
46
49
46
46
46
48
47
47
49
49
44
46
46
46
45
44
45
48
49
46
48
48
47
48
45
45
47
45
46
45
46
45

3

47
50
47
48
47
46
45
46
47
46
48
48
48
45
48
46
46
48
47
48
46
47
48
46
47
46
47
47
48
49
50
44
47
47
45
48
47
45
43
46
47
45
44
46
47
44

4

50
49
49
48
46
49
49
49
46
47
46
48
45
47
49
47
47
46
46
46
48
47
45
45
47
49
48
47
47
44
48
48
47
45
46
45
47
49
47
43
48
48
48
45
44
46

5

46
46
48
49
48
48
47
49
48
46
45
47
47
48
48
46
49
48
48
47
48
48
46
47
47
48
47
46
45
47
45
48
45
49
46
47
47
43
44
47
42
46
48
43
46
47

6

47
48
49
49
49
47
50
46
49
48
47
46
48
47
46
46
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
47
46
46
46
46
47
46
45
45
43
46
45
44
46
49
47
47
45
44
47
46
43

Sum

288
287
286
285
285
285
284
284
283
283
283
283
282
282
282
282
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
280
279
279
279
279
279
278
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
276
275
275
275
275
275
273
272
271

Std
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Vapengrupp C

Rolf Siljestrand
Per Dahling
Andréas Bergman
Susanne Larsson
Ake Soderberg
Jonas Bergstrom
Jerth Fjellman
Patrik Sdderberg
Siv Schérlund
C-G Simu

A Atterberg
Anette Rydholm
Ingrid Magnusson
Hans Westin
Mihai Saulescu
Ake Wennstrém
Lars Wansheim
Jan Ljunggren
Marko Koskinen
Anna Torngvist
Hakan Rann
Ulrika Hammarstrém
Karl-Erik Schérlund
Fredrik Carlén
Ray Lindfors
Johan Carlsson
UIf Hansson

Jan Wedlund
Jenny Johansson
Stefan Ljungberg
UIf Starner
Fredrik Sdderberg
Kristina Svedberg

Resultatlista
Kretshanskjutning i Hatuna 27/4-2002

Hatuna Pssk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Hatuna Pssk
Katarina Psf

Lovsta Skf
Kallhalls Pk
Atlas-Copco PK
Lovsta Skf
Rorsersbergs Pk
LME Pk

Osseby Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Upplands Vasby Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Elitskytteséllskapet
Upplands Vasby Psk
Hatuna Pssk

L.o.s FBU

Kallhdlls Pk

Lovsta Skf
Kallhélls Pk
Méalarhdjdens Ps
Rorsersbergs Pk
Kallhalls Pk
Hatuna Pssk

Tyresd Skf

Lovsta Skf

LME Pk

Kallhélls Pk
Hatuna Pssk
Stockholmspolisens Skf
Lovsta Skf

Handens Psk

1

38
43
45
43
47
44
43
47
44
47
46
46
4
43
43
42
45
4
44
48
45
44
44
44
36
39
43
40
42
36
36
40
40

2

47
45
40
49
46
46
47
46
44
46
45
42
46
44
47
41
42
41
4
43
44
45
43
42
46
45
40
39
36
32
34
36
39

3

45
44
46
43
47
44
47
39
46
46
44
46
40
46
44
44
46
45
45
40
43
45
4
40
42
43
43
38
37
41
41
38
37

4

46
47
48
46
42
47
42
48
45
44
44
46
48
49
46
47
44
43
42
42
46
43
39
39
42
42
42
43
37
42
39
39
39

5

46
44
45
43
42
44
47
46
43
45
44
44
47
44
41
44
44
45
43
46
39
45
45
45
46
40
39
42
46
45
45
39
40

6

48
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
47
41
45
44
45
41
45
47
43
47
47
42
43
38
46
45
4
41
43
44
45
43
41
41
35

Sum

270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
269
269
268
268
267
267
266
265
264
262
262
261
260
260
258
255
253
251
250
246
243
239
236
234
230

Std



